ARCHBISHOP WOOD BASEBALL

THE ARCHBISHOP WOOD BASEBALL VIKINGS ARE PROUD TO LAUNCH OUR FUNDRAISING DRIVE IN SUPPORT OF THE YOUNG MEN INVOLVED WITH THE 2022 BASEBALL PROGRAM. OUR GOAL IS TO OFF SET THE EVER INCREASING COSTS OF UNIFORMS, EQUIPMENT AND FIELD MAINTENANCE.

THIS SEASON WE WILL BE ASKING FOR YOUR SUPPORT THROUGH OUR **FENCE SPONSOR PROGRAM (BASEBALL SAMPLE ON BACK)**. EACH SPONSOR WILL LIST THEIR BUSINESS INFORMATION ON A 24" X 24" BASEBALL AND IT WILL BE DISPLAYED AT OUR BASEBALL COMPLEX ALONG THE BASELINE FENCE.

OPTIONS & PRICING:

OPTION #1 - ONE SEASON SPONSOR ON BASELINE FENCE - COST IS \$350

OPTION #2 - ONE SEASON SPONSOR RENEWAL (USING LAST YEARS SIGN) - COST IS \$175

OPTION #3 - DONATION TO THE BASEBALL PROGRAM

OPTION CHOICE:	
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:	
PLAYER'S NAME:	

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND EITHER;

1) MAIL OR HAND IN A **ROUGH DRAFT** OR **BUSINESS CARD** OF YOUR BUSINESS INFORMATION. YOU MAY ALSO EMAIL IN **PDF** TO COACH DIGUISEPPE JR.

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT TO:

ARCHBISHOP WOOD HS - ATTN: BASEBALL PROGRAM - 655 YORK ROAD - WARMINSTER, PA 18974

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: ARCHBISHOP WOOD BASEBALL

WE WILL BE IN CONTACT WITH YOU FOR FINAL APPROVAL OF YOUR BASEBALL!

THERE ARE TWO DEADLINES:

- 1) WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 16 BASEBALL WILL BE READY BY THE START OF OUR SEASON (MIDMARCH)
- 2) SUNDAY, MARCH 13 BASEBALL WILL BE READY BY MID-APRIL

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL: JIM DIGUISEPPE JR. AT 215-208-1854 OR E-MAIL WOODBASEBALL14@COMCAST.NET

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF ARCHBISHOP WOOD BASEBALL





YOUR BUSINESS INFORMATION WILL BE LISTED ON YOUR OWN BASEBALL AND
BE DISPLAYED ALONG OUR BASELINE FENCE